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Week 1

Ballbusters 3

Traded

Traded

C & G Howlin'

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Off IIR

Traded

Devon Achane RB MIA
Rnd 1, Pick 4

Mark Andrews TE BAL
Rnd 2, Pick 4
Rnd 2, Pick 6
Rnd 3, Pick 6
Rnd 4, Pick 6

Coyotes

Cade Otton
Indianapolis Colts
Jerick McKinnon
Baltimore Ravens
Jaleel McLaughlin

T.J. Hockenson

Sam LaPorta TE DET

He Hate Me D8

Released
Released
Released
Released
Off IR

Clyde Edwards-Helaire
Las Vegas Raiders
Miami Dolphins

Ka'imi Fairbairn

Aaron Rodgers

Krusty Badges

Released

Released

Nerd 2

Rondale Moore

Rashod Bateman

No transactions performed this week.

Pork Chop Patrol

Released
Released

Released

Redskins

Elijah Moore
Kansas City Chiefs
Tyler Boyd

SM2

C & G Howlin' Coyotes

TB TE
IND D/ST
KC RB
BAL D/ST
DEN RB
MIN TE

Ballbusters 3

KC RB
LV D/ST
MIA D/ST
HOU K
NYJ QB

ATL WR
BAL WR

CLE WR
KC D/IST
TEN WR

Breece Hall RB NYJ
Kendre Miller RB NO

Sam LaPorta TE DET

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Mark Andrews TE BAL
Rnd 2, Pick 4
Rnd 2, Pick 6
Rnd 3, Pick 6
Rnd 4, Pick 6

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner

Owner

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Tue Apr 30 5:51pm CT

Wed Apr 17 7:13pm CT

Thu May 2 11:37am CT
Mon Apr 8 1:38pm CT
Mon Apr 8 1:38pm CT
Mon Apr 8 1:38pm CT
Mon Apr 8 1:38pm CT
Thu Mar 28 12:42pm CT
Wed Apr 17 7:13pm CT

Mon May 6 10:18pm CT
Sun Apr 7 9:19am CT
Sun Apr 7 9:19am CT
Sun Apr 7 9:19am CT
Sat Apr 6 9:54pm CT

Sat Jun 1 10:24am CT
Sat Jun 1 10:24am CT

Sun Jun 30 11:36am CT
Mon Jun 3 8:27pm CT
Mon Mar 11 8:16pm CT
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No transactions performed this week.

Roof

No transactions performed this week.

Slores

No transactions performed this week.

SM2

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Traded

team?2

Romeo Doubs
Will Levis

Michael Carter
Logan Thomas

Philadelphia Eagles

Breece Hall RB NYJ
Kendre Miller RB NO

No transactions performed this week.

Warriors 2024-9

Released
Released
Released

Released

Joe Flacco
Jacksonville Jaguars
Brandon McManus
Robert Woods

GB WR
TEN QB
ARl RB
SF TE
PHI D/ST

Ballbusters 3

IND QB
JAX DIST
WAS K
HOU WR

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Devon Achane RB MIA
Rnd 1, Pick 4

Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Sun Jun 2 7:35am CT
Sun Jun 2 7:33am CT
Sun Jun 2 7:33am CT
Sun Jun 2 7:33am CT
Sun Jun 2 7:33am CT
Tue Apr 30 5:51pm CT

Mon Mar 25 8:02am CT
Mon Mar 25 8:02am CT
Mon Mar 25 8:02am CT
Mon Mar 25 8:02am CT
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